
  
 The Fortunate Glass Wine Bar 

Sparkling Glass Pours 

101 Stellina Di Notte Prosecco................................................................................................. NV .............. $7.5 

138 Codorniu Anna Blanc de Blancs Cava, Catalonia, Spain ................................................. NV .............. $7.5 

132 Marenco Strev Moscato d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy ................................................................ 2018 ............. $8.5 

123 Hillinger Secco Rose, Burgenland, Austria ........................................................................ NV .............. $8.5 

121 Gruet Blanc de Noirs, Albuquerque, New Mexico .............................................................. NV .............. $9.5 

114 Argyle Brut Rose, Willamette Valley, Oregon .................................................................... 2015 ............ $17.5 

133 Laurent-Perrier Brut, Champagne, France ........................................................................ NV ............. $18.5 

122 Pommery Pop Extra Dry, Champagne-Reims, France ....................................................... NV ............. $19.5 

125 Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial Rose, Champagne-Epernay, France............................ NV ............. $23.5 

 

Sparkling Half Bottles  

121 Gruet Blanc de Noirs, Albuquerque, New Mexico .............................................................. NV ............. $19.5 

137 Ferrari Brut Rose, Trento, Italy ......................................................................................... NV ............. $26.5 

126 Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs, Napa Valley, California ................................................... 2015 ............ $36.5 

133 Laurent-Perrier Brut, Champagne, France ........................................................................ NV ............. $38.5 

128 Pommery Brut Royal, Champagne-Reims, France ............................................................. NV ............. $42.5 

127 Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut, Champagne-Epernay, France ........................................ NV ............. $46.5 

134 Pierre Moncuit Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs, Champagne-Epernay, France .................... NV ............. $49.5 

131 Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut, Champagne-Ay, France ..................................................... NV ............. $78.5  

135 Krug Grand Cuvee Brut, Champagne-Reims, France ........................................................ NV ............ $148.5  

 

Sparkling Bottles  

101 Stellina Di Notte Prosecco, Veneto, Italy ........................................................................... NV .............. $28 
 

132 Marenco Strev Moscato d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy ................................................................ 2018 ............. $32 
 

150 Raventos Blanc Reserva Cava, Catalonia, Spain .............................................................. 2017 ............. $34 
 

120 Alma Negra Brut Malbec Rose, Mendoza, Argentina ........................................................ NV .............. $34 
 

143 Aimery Cremant de Limoux Rose, Languedoc-Roussillon, France .................................... NV .............. $34 
 

103 Biltmore Estate Reserve Blanc de Blancs, Asheville, North Carolina................................ NV .............. $36 
 

102 Gruet Blanc de Noirs, Albuquerque, New Mexico .............................................................. NV .............. $36 
 

118 Bernard Fouquet Brut Chenin Blanc, Loire, France ...................................................... NV .............. $45 
 

130 Domaine Pfister Blanc de Blancs Cremant, Alsace, France ............................................ 2015 ............. $49 
 

 

104 Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs, Napa Valley, California ................................................... 2016 ............. $58 
 

114 Argyle Brut Rose, Willamette Valley, Oregon .................................................................... 2015 ............. $58 
 

106 Schramsberg Brut Rose, Napa Valley, California ............................................................. 2016 ............. $69 

119 Gonet-Medeville, Premiere Cru, Champagne, France .................................................... NV .............. $75 

108 Perrier Jouet Grand Brut, Champagne-Epernay, France ................................................... NV .............. $78 

109 Pommery Brut Royal, Champagne-Reims, France ............................................................. NV .............. $78  

105 Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut, Champagne-Epernay, France ........................................ NV .............. $86 

115 Pol Roger Brut, Champagne-Epernay, France .................................................................... NV .............. $89 

147 Ayala Majeur Rose, Champagne-Ay, France ...................................................................... NV .............. $98 

111 Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial Rose, Champagne-Epernay, France............................ NV .............. $98 

112 Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut, Champagne-Ay, France ..................................................... NV ............. $148  

116 Moet & Chandon Dom Perignon Brut, Champagne-Epernay, France ............................. 2008 ............ $278 

117 Roederer Cristal Brut, Champagne-Reims, France ........................................................... 2008 ............ $285 

  



 
 

White Glass Pours  
 

                                                                                                                    Vintage       1/2 Glass        Glass      Bottle 
                                                                                                                                                               (3oz)        (6oz)                                                                                                                      

 

 

Rose, Chateau de Campuget, Costieres de Nimes, France ............... 2018 ..... $5.50 ..... $10 ..... $36 
Light and fresh pink color, fruity taste of raspberries and strawberries and refreshing acidity.  
 

Dr Heyden, Trocken Silvaner, Rheinhessen, Germany ................... 2018 ........ $5 ......... $9 ...... $32 
Aromas of lime, green apple and a spicy, earthy note  

 

Hondarrabi Zuri, Camino Altxerri, Getariako Txakolina, Spain ..... 2019 ........ $5 ......... $9 ...... $32 
Bone dry with a plethora of fruit notes and flavors of spring flowers and fresh grass 
 

Pinot Grigio, Zenato, Veneto, Italy................................................... 2018 ...... $4.5 ....... $8 ...... $28  
Lemon-green in color, aromas of Key limes and white peaches    
 

Sauvignon Blanc, White Cliff, Marlborough, New Zealand ............ 2020 ...... $4.5 ....... $8 ...... $28 
Aromas of nettle, capsicum, lime, grapefruit, and honey-dew melon 
 

 

Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine Du St-Pierre Sancerre, Loire Valley... 2018 ........ $8 ........ $15 ..... $56 
Aromas and flavors of white peach, yellow apple, lemon zest, chalk, saline, and a subtle whiff of green bell pepper 
 
 

Chardonnay, Black Stallion Estate Winery, Napa Valley, CA........ 2018 ..... $5.50 ..... $10 ..... $36 
Notes of citrus, chamomile, orange blossom and brown butter.  
 

Chardonnay, Sangouard-Guyot Pouilly-Fuisse, Burgundy, France 2017 .......$7.5 ...... $14 ..... $52 
Aromas of citrus fruit with nice minerality on the palate finishing with toasty notes 
 

Chardonnay, Hartford Court, Russian River Valley, California ....... 2018 ....... $10 ....... $19 ..... $69 
Rich and creamy with flavors of baking spices, orange marmalade and honeysuckle 
 

Viognier, Chateau de Campuget 1753, Costieres de Nimes, France 2017 ........ $7 ........ $13 ..... $48 
A bouquet of honeysuckle, orange marmalade, peaches, and tropical fruits.   
 

Roussanne, Stolpman Vineyards, Lompac, California ................... 2017 .......$7.5 ...... $14 ..... $52 
Aromas of orange cream, salted lemons, concentrated melon and a light brush of oak  
 

Dry Riesling, Forge Cellars, Finger Lakes, NY ................................. 2018 ...... $6.5 ...... $12 ..... $44 
Candied orange peel, mango and fresh mint. 
 

Chenin Blanc, Bernard Fouquet Vouvray, Loire Valley, France ...... 2018 ...... $6.5 ...... $12 ..... $44 
Floral aromas with flavors of green melon, white ginger, almond and orange zest 
 

    Riesling, Spätlese, Kessler-Zink Rheinhessen, Germany…………   2018………. $5……..$9……..$32 

beautiful nose of bright apples, peaches, lime zest, and a touch of slate 
 

Bukettraube, Cederberg, Western Cape, South Africa ....................... 2018 ...... $4.5 ....... $8 ...... $28 
Apricot and floral notes on the nose with a delicate sweetness and crisp acidity 
 

Pinot Gris, Joseph Cattin, Alsace, France ........................................ 2018 ...... $5.5 ...... $10 ..... $36 

Ripe Mirabelle and juicy yellow pear unite on the nose 
 

Gewürztraminer, Villa Wolf, Pfalz, Germany ................................. 2018 ...... $4.5 ....... $8 ...... $28 
Pure, vibrant, and sweet with a beautiful aroma of fresh roses and exotic spice 
 

Albariño, Sentidiño, Rias Baixas, Spain........................................... 2018 ........ $5 ......... $9 ...... $32 
Fresh on the nose with notes of ripe yellow apples and pear 

 

 
 

 



 

 
Red Glass Pours 

                                                                                                                    Vintage     1/2 Glass        Glass       Bottle 
                                                                                                                                                            (3oz)            (6oz)        

 

Aglianico Gudarrà, Bisceglia, Italy ................................................. 2015 .......$7.5 ...... $14 ..... $52 
Deep ruby-red in color with violet hues and enticing notes of red cherries, cassis, blackberries, and sweet spice 
 

Gamay, Frederic Montangeron Fleurie, Burgundy, France ........... 2016 .......$7.5 ...... $14 ..... $52 
Delicious aromas iris, violet and notes of red fruits and black currants. Perfect red for warm weather 
                                                                                                            
Zweigelt, Paul D., Wagram, Austria ................................................ 2017 ........ $5 ......... $9 ...... $32 

A classic Austrian Zweigelt is richly colored with a deep, bright core of spiced cherry and raspberry flavors.  

Pinot Noir, Delta, California ............................................................ 2018 ........ $5 ......... $9 ...... $32 
Burly in black strawberry, it has supportive acidity and a simplicity to the texture, finishing in a waft of rose and lavender 
  

Pinot Noir, Le Clos d’Augustin, Burgundy, France ......................... 2016 .......$7.5 ...... $14 ..... $52 
Begins with earthy minerality of button mushrooms & forest floor opening into a bouquet of flowers & red fruit.   

Pinot Noir, Rose Rock Winery, Williamette Valley, Oregon ........... 2016 ...... $9.5 ...... $18 ..... $68 
Notes of dark berry preserves, a touch of caramel, black cherry, dried flowers, and tilled earth 
  

Tempranillo, Bodegas Riojanas, Crianza, Rioja, Spain.……………...  2016 ........ $5 ......... $9 ...... $32 
Rioja aromas of earthy berry, plum and wood spice set up a lively but jagged palate with drying tannins. 
  

Bobal, Atance, Valencia, Spain ........................................................... 2017 ........ $5 ......... $9 ...... $32 
Aromas of crushed berries & tapenade. Ripe, scents of red fruit, black fruit and spices with mineral a note of graphite 
  

Cabernet Franc, Arnaud Lambert, Saumur-Champigny, France 2018 ........ $5 ........ $14 ..... $52 
Bell pepper, tobacco, cassis, earth, just ripe, medium body, lovely and fresh 

Merlot, Barnard Griffin, Columbia Valley, Washington ..................... 2017 ...... $5.5 ...... $10 ..... $36 
Deep ruby red color with plum, cassis, blueberry and vanilla flavors  

Merlot, Trig Point, Alexander Valley, California ............................. 2018 .......$7.5 ...... $14 ..... $52 
Gorgeous red fruit, dark chocolate, and bacon in the nose. Shows red plum, red currant, blackberry, and spicy clove flavors. 
 

Merlot, Acre Wines, Napa Valley, California ..................................... 2016 ...... $9.5 ...... $18 ..... $65  

Impressions of plum and black cherry, interwoven with earthy and spicy notes with hints of mocha, cinnamon, and anise. 

Petit Verdot, Finca Decero Remolinos Vineyard, Mendoza, Argentina...2014 .. $9.5 ...... $18 ..... $65 
Wild blueberry, quince and jasmine flavors with rich body and complex tannin structure 

Barbera d’ Asti, Tenuta La Meridiana, Piedmont, Italy ................ ....2018 ...... $6 ........ $11 ..... $39 
Strong notes of cassis on the nose with delicate hints of nutmeg and cherry pie 

Valpolicella Ripasso, Recchia Le Muraie, Veneto, Italy………………  2017 .....$7.5 ...... $12 ..... $44 
Intense bouquet of fruit, jam, and Mediterranean spices with dense black fruit flavors 

Cirelli Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Abruzzo, Italy………………...2018…… $6.5  .... $12 ..... $44  

Soft blackberry and red currant notes.  Finish is prolonged and dry with high acid and medium tannins which balance nicely. 
     

Malbec, Turno De Noche, Mendoza Argentina ............................ …….2019 ..... $5 ......... $9 ...... $32 
The wine has a bright, lifted nose with freshly picked blackberry fruits seamlessly dovetailing with expressive violet notes. 

  



 
 

Red Glass Pours  
                                                                                                                    Vintage     1/2 Glass        Glass       Bottle 
                                                                                                                                                                                                  (3oz)          (6oz)  

Garnacha, Xiloca, Aragón, Spain……………………………………….………………………………… 2018…. $5….…. $9……. $32  
Intense blackberry color & aroma.  Mouth filling palate and a lingering fruit/mineral finish. 

Chianti Classico,  Fattoria Rodáno, Tuscany, Italy……….…………………………………2017…. $7.5.…. $14……$52  
Strawberry and black cherry fruit intermixed with Mediterranean herb, earth and spice characteristics. 
 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Michael Pozzan, Sonoma County, California…2018 .  $6.5 ...... $12 ..... $44   

The nose showing brambly aromas of black currant, wild blackberries, and a touch of sweet hay. 
 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Hersperian Anatomy, Napa Valley California. 2014.. $9.50 .... $18 ..... $65 
Intense fragrance of black currants and blackberries with notes of violets, mocha and spices 
 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Shafer One Point Five, Napa Valley, California.…2017 .. $19.5 ...... $38 .... $148 
Herb, menthol, and black plums flavors meld together with mineral and balsamic notes  

Blend, Rutherford Ranch Rhiannon, Napa Valley, California ....... ………2017 .. $4.5 ....... $8 ...... $28 
Petite Sirah, Syrah & Barbera create bing cherry and vanilla flavors with silky finish  

Blend, Vignerons du Clair, Côtes du Rhône, France ....................... ……….2019 ... $5 ......... $9  ..... $32  

Very fragrant, currant, strawberry, and cherry aromas with hints of black pepper, cinnamon, and licorice  
 

Blend, Piazza del Castello Tuscan Blend, Tuscany, Italy .............. ……….2018 ... $5 ......... $9 ...... $32 
Notes of violet with chocolate flavor and nuances of dark earthy tones 

Blend, Chateau Giscours Petite Sirene, Bordeaux, France ............ ………2015 .... $6 ........ $11 ..... $39  

This bright, ripe red Bordeaux combines complex berry aromas with suppleness and power on the palate. 

Blend, Daou Vineyards Pessimist, Paso Robles, California .......... ………2018 .. . $7.5...... $14 ..... $52 
Rich viscous texture with notes of dark chocolate, smoke, boysenberry, and sweet oak 

Blend, Revelry Vintners Reveler, Columbia Valley, Washington ... ………2016 ...$7.5 ...... $14 ..... $52 
Complex Bordeaux Blend with ground herbs, blackberry and lavender flavors 

Blend, Montepeloso A Quo Super Tuscan, Tuscany, Italy .............. ……..2016 .. $8.5 ...... $16 ..... $56 
Robust, oaky blend with succulent fruit and notes of cinnamon, vanilla and toasted almond 
 

Blend, Guigal Chateauneuf du Pape, Rhone Valley, France ........... ……..2013 ... $15 ....... $29 ..... $98 
Mature plum and red fruit flavors with round tannins and powerful complexity 
 

Syrah, Delas, Crozes-Hermitage, Rhone Valley, France ................ …….2017 ..... $9 ........ $17 ..... $64 
Fruity on the nose with strong aromas of cassis, plums and a touch of violets and smoke 
  

Shiraz, Mollydooker Boxer, McLaren Vale, Australia ..................... …….2017 ..... $9 ........ $17 ..... $64 
Indulgent with blackberry jam and plum followed by luscious chocolate and licorice flavors 

Red Zinfandel, Mauritson, Sonoma, California ........................... …….2017 ....$7.5 ...... $13 ..... $48 
Dusty cocoa and blackberry jump from the glass followed with toasted marshmallow finish 

Red Zinfandel, Biale Black Chicken, Napa Valley, California ....... ……2017 .. . $13.5 ..... $26 ..... $89 
Vibrant blackberry and juicy raspberry flavors with juniper berry, white pepper and cinnamon 

  

https://buyer.sevenfifty.com/p/J8DN2?version=2254915


 
 

Dessert Wine 
 
 

Bin Vintage Glass  Bottle 

179  Quady Essensia Orange Muscat, California (375ml) ......................2015 ............. $8.5 ............ $32 

132  Marenco Strev Moscato d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy (750ml) .................2018 ............. $8.5 ............ $32 

181  Heinz Eifel Beerenauslese, Rheinhessen, Germany (375ml) ..........2016 ............ $11.5 ........... $36 

178  Chateau La Fleur d’Or Sauternes, Bordeaux, France (375ml) ......2015 ............ $12.5 ........... $39 

175  Klein Constantia Muscat, Constantia, South Africa (500ml) ..........2014 ............ $19.5 ........... $98 
 
 
 
 
 

Half Bottles 
 
 

Bin                    Vintage     1/2 Bottle 

White 

008  Merry Edwards Sauvignon Blanc, Russian River Valley, California ................ 2018 ........... $39 
 

 

Red 
 

004  Avignonesi Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Tuscany, Italy ................................ 2015 ........... $29 
 

014  Honig Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ....................... ................. 2015 ........... $36 

015  Guigal Chateauneuf du Pape, Rhone Valley, France ......................................... 2013 ........... $48 

001  Shafer Vineyards Merlot, Napa Valley, California ............................................. 2014 ........... $48 

017  Faust Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ......................................... 2017 ........... $49  

003  Shafer One Point Five Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California .............. 2017 ........... $79  

018  Quintessa Cabernet Sauvignon, Rutherford Napa Valley, California…….…...2014 .......... $149 

016  Dominus, Napa Valley, California…….…...........................................................2014….…. $169  

  

 

  



 

White Wine 
 

Rosé  
Bin  Vintage Bottle  

215  Stoller Vineyards Rose, Willamette Valley, Oregon ............................................ 2018 ........... $36 

204  Domaines Ott Les Domainers Rose, Cotes de Provence, France ....................... 2018 ........... $46 

201  Blackbird Vineyards Arriviste Rose, Napa Valley, California ............................ 2018 ........... $48  

212  Matthiasson Rose, Napa Valley, California......................................................... 2018 ........... $48 

206  Korbin Kameron Moon Mountain Rose, Sonoma Valley, California ................ 2015 ........... $48 

216  Schlossgut Diel Rose de Diel, Nahe, Germany .................................................... 2018 ........... $49 

203  Paul Thomas Chavignol Sancerre Rose, Loire Valley, France  ......................... 2018 ........... $54 

210  Domaine Serene Rose, Willamette Valley, Oregon .............................................. NV ............ $59 

213  Domaine de la Mordorée Tavel Rose, Rhone Valley, France ............................. 2019 ........... $65 

Riesling 

227  Heinz Eifel Shine Riesling, Mosel-Saar-Ruwer, Germany ................................. 2017 ........... $26 

224  St. Christopher Bernkasteler Riesling, Mosel, Germany .................................... 2015 ........... $32  

223  S.A. Prum Luminance Dry Riesling, Mosel-Saar-Ruwer, Germany .................. 2013 ........... $36 

230  Cave de Turkheim Riesling, Alsace, France........................................................ 2012 ........... $36 

228  Bollig-Lehnert Piesporter Goldtropfchen Spatlese, Mosel, Germany ................ 2016 ........... $45 

220  Elk Cove Estate Dry Riesling, Willamette Valley, Oregon .................................. 2017 ........... $39 

221  Forge Cellars Dry Riesling, Finger Lakes, NY ................................................... 2018 ........... $44 

222  Ruhlmann Grand Cru Frankstein Riesling, Alsace, France .............................. 2017 ........... $68 

226  Dr. Loosen Auslese Riesling Mosel-Saar-Ruwer, Germany ............................... 2014 ........... $89 

Gewürztraminer 

459  Villa Wolf Gewurztraminer, Pfalz, Germany....................................................... 2018 ........... $28 

422  Gundlach Bundschu Gewurztraminer, Sonoma, California .............................. 2016 ........... $38 

455  Hugel Gewurztraminer, Alsace, France .............................................................. 2015 ........... $49 

Pinot Grigio / Pinot Gris  

251  Zenato Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy ....................................................................... 2018 ........... $28 

252  Kings Ridge Pinot Gris, Willamette Valley, Oregon ............................................ 2016 ........... $36 

255  Joseph Cattin Pinot Gris, Alsace, France ............................................................ 2017 ........... $36 

253  Venica Jesera Pinot Grigio, Collio, Italy ............................................................. 2018 ........... $38 

254  Domaine Zinck Pinot Gris, Alsace, France ......................................................... 2016 ........... $39 

256  Carr Pinot Gris, Santa Barbara County, California ........................................... 2016 ........... $45 

258  Revana Vineyards Alexana Pinot Gris, Willamette Valley, Oregon ................... 2015 ........... $49 

257  Jermann Pinot Grigio, Friuli, Italy ...................................................................... 2017 ........... $56 



 

Sauvignon Blanc  
Bin  Vintage Bottle 

305  White Cliff Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand ............................... 2020 ........... $28 

304  Pietro Cellars Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, California .................................. 2014 ........... $36 

319  Jocelyne Massicot Pouilly Fume, Loire Valley, France ..................................... 2018 ........... $38 

308  Trione Russian River Valley, Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma County, California .. 2017 ........... $39 

302  Von Winning Sauvignon Blanc, Pfalz, Germany ................................................ 2016 ........... $45 

303  Robert Mondavi Fume Blanc, Napa Valley, California ...................................... 2014 ........... $48 

306  Domaine du Saint Pierre, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France ................................. 2018 ........... $56 

312  Merry Edwards Sauvignon Blanc, Russian River Valley, California ................ 2017 ........... $69 

Chenin Blanc 
402  Indaba Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa ........................................... 2017 ........... $22 

405  Bernard Fouquet Vouvray, Loire Valley, France ............................................... 2018 ........... $44 
 

Chardonnay  
354  Shelton Estate Chardonnay, Yadkin Valley, North Carolina ............................. 2016 ........... $26 

372  Deux Roches Macon-Villages, Burgundy, France .............................................. 2017 ........... $32 

383  Black Stallion Estate Winery, Napa Valley, California ...................................... 2018 ........... $36 

366  Jean Paul Brun Beaujolais Blanc, Burgundy, France ....................................... 2015 ........... $38 

384  Lioco Chardonnay, Sonoma County, California ................................................. 2016 ........... $45 

355  Lamblin & Fils Chablis, Burgundy, France........................................................ 2018 ........... $46 

358  Domaine Sangouard-Guyot Pouilly-Fuisse, Burgundy, France ........................ 2018 ........... $52 

359  Sandhi Chardonnay, Santa Barbara, California ................................................ 2013 ........... $49  

353  Claudie Jobard Rully Montagne La Folie, Burgundy, France .......................... 2017 ........... $59 

362  Rombauer Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California ............................................... 2018 ........... $65 

377  Hartford Court Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, California ......................... 2018 ........... $69 

378  Ramey Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, California ....................................... 2016 ........... $69 

361  Matthiasson Linda Vista Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California........................ 2016 ........... $75 

356  Paul Hobbs Russian River Valley Chardonnay, Sonoma, California ................ 2017 ........... $79 

360  Chateau Montelana Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California ............................... 2012 ........... $79  

364  Chateau Montelana Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California ............................... 2016 ........... $79  

381  Shafer Red Shoulder Ranch Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California .................. 2016 ........... $89 

385  Far Niente Estate Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California ................................... 2018 ........... $95 

363  Domaine Jean Chartron Puligny-Montrachet VV, Burgundy, France  ? ......... 2016 ........... $96 

367  Olivier Leflaive Chassagne-Montrachet, Burgundy, France ............................. 2017 ........... $96 

352  Domaine Alain Patriarche Meursault, Burgundy, France ................................. 2013 ........... $98 

368  Merry Edwards Olivet Lane Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, California .... 2013 ........... $99 

365  Signorello Estate Chardonnay Hopes Cuvée, Napa Valley, California ............. 2017 .......... $139 

 



 

Viognier 
Bin  Vintage Bottle 

416  Jones von Drehle Estate Viognier, Yadkin Valley, North Carolina ................... 2015 ........... $29 

435  Miner Simpson Vineyard Viognier, Napa Valley, California ............................. 2016 ........... $36 

413  Chateau de Campuget 1753, Costieres de Nimes, France .................................. 2017 ........... $48  

408  Pierre Gaillard Condrieu Viognier, Rhone Valley, France ................................ 2015 ........... $59 

 

Roussanne 

403  Truchard Vineyards Roussanne, Napa Valley, California ................................. 2015 ........... $42 

409  Stolpman Vineyards Roussanne, Ballard Canyon, California ........................... 2015 ........... $52  

418  Jean-Louis Chave Circa Roussanne, Rhone Valley, France .............................. 2015 ........... $58 
 

Interesting Whites  
400  Arca Nova Vinho Verde, Vinho Verde, Portugal ................................................ 2018 ........... $18 

441  Shaya Arindo Verdejo, Rueda, Spain ................................................................... 2015 ........... $27 

404  Dr. Heyden Trocken Silvaner, Rheinhessen, Germany ...................................... 2018 ........... $32 

414  Sentidiño Albariño, Rias Baixas, Spain.……………………………………………………….2018……...$28 

406  Cederberg Bukettraube, Western Cape, South Africa ......................................... 2018 ........... $28 

401  Tegernseerhof Gruner Veltliner, Wachau, Austria ............................................. 2018 ........... $29 

407  Kaiken Terroir Series Torrontes, Salta, Argentina ............................................. 2015 ........... $29 

444  Bodegas Godeval Godello, Valdeorras, Spain ..................................................... 2016 ........... $30  

453  Chateau Lamothe de Haux Bordeaux Blanc, Bordeaux, France ...................... 2017 ........... $34 

415  Camino Altxerri Hondarrabi Zuri, Getariako Txakolina, Spain........................ 2019 ........... $32 

460  Cantina Terlano Muller Thurgau, Alto Adige, Italy ........................................... 2017 ........... $32 

447  Aia Vecchia Vermentino, Tuscany, Italy ............................................................. 2017 ........... $32 

436  Senda Verde Albarino, Rias Baixas, Spain.......................................................... 2017 ........... $32 

412  Inama Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy .................................................................... 2017 ........... $34 

457  Clendenen Family Tocai-Friulano, Santa Maria Valley, California ................. 2014 ........... $36 

411  Wittmann Dry Pinot Blanc, Rheinhessen, Germany ........................................... 2015 ........... $36 

428  Palladino Gavi di Gavi, Piedmont, Italy .............................................................. 2018 ........... $38 

423  Amity Vineyards White Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon ......................... 2018 ........... $45 

455  Hugel Gewurztraminer, Alsace, France .............................................................. 2015 ........... $49 

 
 
 



 

Red Wine 
 

Pinot Noir  
Bin  Vintage Bottle 

523  Veramonte Pinot Noir, Casablanca Valley, Chile ............................................... 2015 ........... $28 

533  Delta Pinot Noir, California ................................................................................. 2018 ........... $32 

525  Kings Ridge Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon ........................................... 2018 ........... $39 

507  St. Innocent Villages Cuvee Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon ................. 2017 ........... $48 

512  Truchard Carneros Pinot Noir, Napa Valley, California ................................... 2017 ........... $49 

508  Teutonic Bellpine Vineyard Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon .................. 2016 ........... $49 

506  Le Clos d’Augustin Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France ............................................ 2016 ........... $52 

540  Alexana Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon ................................................. 2017 ........... $58 

505  Gary Farrell Russian River Valley Pinot Noir, Sonoma County, California .... 2016 ........... $59 

515  Domaine Chanzy, Mercurey Les Caraby Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France .......... 2016 ........... $59  

514  Rose Rock Pinot Noir, Williamette Valley, Oregon ............................................. 2016 ........... $68 

510  Patricia Green Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon ....................................... 2018 ........... $88 

527  Merry Edwards Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, California ...................................... 2017 ........... $95 

502  Kanzler Vineyards Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, California ................................. 2014 ........... $97 

509  Domaine Michel Magnien Vosne-Romanee, Burgundy, France ....................... 2016 ........... $98 

513  Joseph Drouhin Gevrey-Chambertin, Burgundy, France .................................. 2015 ........... $98 

516  Paul Hobbs Russian River Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California ......... 2016 ........... $99 

503  Domaine Chanson Beaune-Bastion Premier Cru, Burgundy, France .............. 2013 .......... $115 

543  Kosta Browne Santa Lucia Highlands Pinot Noir, Central Coast, California .. 2014 .......... $158 

501  Kosta Browne Russian River Valley Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, California ..... 2015 .......... $158 

504  Sea Smoke Southing Pinot Noir, Santa Rita Hills, California ........................... 2016 .......... $165 

511  Sea Smoke Cellars Ten Pinot Noir, Santa Rita Hills, California ....................... 2018 .......... $185 

545  Domaine Parent Premier Grand Cru Pommard, Burgundy, France ................. 2014 .......... $175 

546  Domaine Parent Premier Grand Cru Pommard, Burgundy, France ................. 2015 .......... $175 

544  CIRQ Treehouse Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, California ......................... 2015 .......... $238  
 

 

Gamay 
907  Domaine de Boissieu Beaujolais-Villages, Burgundy, France........................... 2016 ........... $28 

971  Frederic Montangeron, Burgundy, France ......................................................... 2016 ........... $52 

973  Evening Land Seven Springs, Amity Hills, Oregon ............................................ 2018 ........... $69 
 

 

Sangiovese 
909  Melini Terrarossa Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy ............................................ 2016 ........... $32 

943  Avignonesi Vino Nobile Montepulciano, Tuscany, Italy .................................... 2015 ........... $59 

918  La Gerla Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy ............................................... 2013 ........... $88 

939  Cassanova di Neri Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy ................................ 2014 .......... $135 
 



 

 

Cabernet Franc  
Bin  Vintage Bottle 

829  Calicu Cabernet Franc, Colchagua Valley, Chile ............................................... 2016 ........... $29 

827  White Hall Vineyards Cabernet Franc, Monticello, Virginia ............................. 2017 ........... $32 

825  Le Rocher des Violettes Cabernet Franc, Loire Valley, France ......................... 2016 ........... $49 

826  Arnaud Lambert, Cabernet Franc, Saumir-Champigny, France ....................... 2018 ........... $52 

828  Carr Winery Cabernet Franc, Santa Ynez, California ........................................ 2015 ........... $58   

830  Owen Roe Mystica Cabernet Franc, Yakima Valley, Washington ..................... 2016 ........... $69 

832  Paradigm Cabernet Franc, Napa Valley, California .......................................... 2012 ........... $98 
 

Tempranillo  
969  Riojanas Vina Albina Crianza, Rioja, Spain ....................................................... 2016 ........... $32 

910  La Rioja Alta Vina Alberdi Rioja Reserva, Rioja, Spain .................................... 2014 ........... $45 

954  Numanthia Termes Tinto de Toro, Toro, Spain .................................................. 2015 ........... $49 

970  Bodegas Faustino Gran Reserva, Rioja, Spain ................................................... 2006 ........... $75 

925  La Rioja Alta Gran Reserva, Rioja, Spain ........................................................... 2005 ........... $88 
 

Grenache/Garnacha  
945  Xiloca, Garnacha, Aragón, Spain ........................................................................ 2018 ........... $32  
946  Bodegas Atteca Old Vines Garnacha, Catatayud, Spain .................................... 2015 ........... $34 

955  Scala Dei Garnatxa Priorat, Priorat, Spain ......................................................... 2017 ........... $38 
 

Merlot 
552  Barnard Griffin, Merlot, Columbia Valley, Washington .................................... 2017 ........... $36 

556  L’Ecole No. 41 Merlot, Columbia Valley, Washington ....................................... 2016 ........... $39 

557  Trig Point Merlot, Alexander County, California ............................................... 2018 ........... $52 

553  Acre Wines Merlot, Napa Valley, California ....................................................... 2016 ........... $65 

563  Reynolds Winery Stags Leap District Merlot, Napa Valley, California ............. 2017 ........... $85 

561  Paradigm Merlot, Napa Valley, California .......................................................... 2013 ........... $88 

562  Reynolds Winery Stags Leap District Merlot, Napa Valley, California ............. 2015 ........... $95 
   

Petit Verdot 
920  White Hall Petit Verdot, Monticello, Virginia ..................................................... 2017 ........... $32 

900  Jeff Runquist Petit Verdot, Central Valley, California ....................................... 2016 ........... $58 

902  Finca Decero Petit Verdot, Mendoza, Argentina ................................................ 2014 ........... $65 

Carmenere  

922  Montes Purple Angel Carmenere, Colchagua Valley, Chile .............................. 2015 ........... $98 

 



 

Malbec 
Bin  Vintage Bottle 

835  Santa Julia Malbec Reserva, Mendoza, Argentina ............................................. 2019 ........... $24 

837  Turno De Noche Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina ................................................... 2019 ........... $32 

842  Chateau Haut-Monplaisir Tradition, Cahors, France ........................................ 2014 ........... $32 

845  Felino Vina Cobos Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina ............................................... 2017 ........... $36 

847  Pascual Toso Alta Reserve Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina .................................. 2012 ........... $59 

839  Familia Zuccardi Aluvional La Consulta Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina ........... 2011 .......... $115 

 
 

 

Nebbiolo  
921  Vietti Perbacco Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Italy ........................................................... 2015 ........... $49 

940  Vignaioli Elvio Pertinace Barolo, Piedmont, Italy .............................................. 2013 ........... $69 

919  Moccagatta Bric Balin Barbaresco, Piedmont, Italy ........................................... 2015 ........... $88 
 

 

Petite Sirah 
856  Girard Petite Sirah, Napa Valley, California ...................................................... 2014 ........... $48 

852  Jeff Runquist Petite Sirah, Central Coast, California ........................................ 2018 ........... $65 
 

 
Syrah   

820  Lujon Winery Syrah, Columbia Valley, Oregon ................................................. 2017 ........... $39 

817  Carr Vineyards Syrah, Santa Barbara County, California ................................. 2016 ........... $58 

804  Delas Crozes-Hermitage, Rhone Valley, France ................................................. 2016 ........... $64 

819  Hill Family Estate Syrah, Napa Valley, California ............................................. 2013 ........... $69  

800  Pierre Gaillard Cote Rotie, Rhone Valley, France .............................................. 2015 ........... $95 

811  Krupp Brothers Black Bart Stagecoach Syrah, Napa Valley, California .......... 2015 .......... $125 

808  Shafer Relentless Syrah, Napa Valley, California .............................................. 2015 .......... $139 

809  Shafer Relentless Syrah, Napa Valley, California .............................................. 2014 .......... $139 
 

 

 
Shiraz  

816  Shaw + Smith Shiraz, Adelaide Hills, Australia .................................................. 2014 ........... $49 

805  Mollydooker The Boxer Shiraz, McLaren Vale, Australia ................................. 2017 ........... $64 
 

Amarone  
952  Righetti Amarone della Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy ............................................. 2013 ........... $69 

916 Tedeschi Amarone della Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy ............................................ 2014 ........... $98 



 

Cabernet Sauvignon  
Bin  Vintage Bottle  

611  Felino Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza, Argentina .............................................. 2017 ........... $36 

632  Zolo Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza, Argentina ................................... 2017 ........... $38 

624  Michael Pozzan Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma County, California .................. 2018 ........... $44  

623  Rutherford Ranch Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ..................... 2016 ........... $45 

630  Fortress Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma County, California ............................... 2016 ........... $49 

605  L’Ecole No. 41 Cabernet Sauvignon, Walla Walla, Washington ....................... 2015 ........... $58 

606  Hersperian Anatomy Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ................ 2014 ........... $65 

601  Gravel Bar Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley, Washington ...................... 2015 ........... $68  

602  Pietro Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ......................................... 2013 ........... $68 

600  Honig Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ......................................... 2015 ........... $69 

627  Paul Hobbs Crossbarn Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma County, California ....... 2016 ........... $69 

607  Mt Veeder Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California .................................. 2017 ........... $79  

626 Rafael et Fils Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California.………………….2015………$79 

615  Darioush Caravan Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California .................... 2016 ........... $85  

641  Elyse Holbrook Mitchell Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California .......... 2014 ........... $86 

608  Faust Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ......................................... 2016 ........... $88 

609  Austin Hope Winery Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California ................. 2018 ........... $89 

633  Trione Alexander Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma County, California ... 2015 ........... $89 

612  Husic Palm Terrace Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California .................. 2014 ........... $97 

640  Tanbark Hill Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ............ 2017 ........... $99 

691  Barnett Spring Mountain Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ......... 2014 .......... $118 

610  Lail Vineyards Blueprint Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California .......... 2016 .......... $128 

676  Cliff Lede Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California .................................. 2014 .......... $135 

634  Caymus Vineyards, Napa Valley, California ....................................................... 2018 .......... $135  

697  Paradigm Oakville Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California .................... 2016 .......... $138 

620  Encosta Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ...................................... 2016 .......... $139 

625  Shafer One Point Five Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California .............. 2017 .......... $148 

604  Reynolds Winery Stags Leap Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California .... 2014 .......... $165 

677  World’s End Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California .............................. 2014 .......... $169 

618  Dunn Howell Mountain Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ........... 2014 .......... $175  

629  Somerston Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ...................... 2012 .......... $178 

639  Revana Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ..................... 2009 .......... $225 

699  Signorello Estate Padrone Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ........ 2014 .......... $289 

649  Shafer Hillside Select Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ............... 2009 .......... $350  

648  Shafer Hillside Select Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ............... 2013 .......... $375 

650  Shafer Hillside Select Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ............... 2014 .......... $375 

651  Shafer Hillside Select Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ............... 2011 .......... $375 

652  Shafer Hillside Select Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ............... 2012 .......... $375 

654  Hundred Acre Kayli Morgan Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ... 2013 .......... $575 



 

Blends 
Bin  Vintage Bottle 

717  Cellers Can Blau Red Blend, Montsant, Spain-Carinena, Syrah, Garnacha ..................... 2016 ........... $28 

716  Rutherford Ranch Rhiannon Red Blend, California-Petite Sirah, Syrah, Barbera ...... 2017 ........... $28 

701  Thomas Cuisine Vilosell, Costers del Segre, Spain-Tempranillo, Syrah, Cabernet  ...... 2015 ........... $32 

703  Vignerons du Clair, Cotes Du Rhone, France Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault ................... 2019 ........... $32 

790  Piazza del Castello Tuscan Blend, Tuscany, Italy-Sangiovese, Cabernet, Merlot .......... 2016 ........... $32 

749  Chateau Giscours Petite Sirene, Bordeaux, France-Cabernet, Merlot ..................... 2015 ........... $39 

750  Alvaro Palacios Camins del Priorat, Priorat, Spain-Garnacha, Samso, Cabernet ........ 2016 ........... $39 

704  Couroulu Vieilles Vignes Vacqueyras, Rhone, France-Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre .. 2015 ........... $39 

702  JL Chave Mon Coeur Cotes du Rhone, Rhone, France-Grenache, Syrah ............... 2016 ........... $42  

747  Stolpman Vineyards La Cuadrilla, Ballard Canyon, California-Syrah, Grenache .. 2017 ........... $43 

767  Norton Privada Red Blend, Mendoza, Argentina-Malbec, Merlot, Cabernet ............... 2014 ........... $45 

748  Guado al Melo Rute Bolgheri, Tuscany, Italy- Cabernet, Merlot .............................. 2015 ........... $46 

776  Elyse C’est Si Bon Blend, Sierra Foothills, California-Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre .. 2014 ........... $46 

792  Vina Herminia Excelsus Blend, Rioja, Spain-Tempranillo, Garnacha ......................  2011 ........... $49 

708  Chateau Puech-Haut Blend, Languedoc, France-Rhone Blends ............................. 2016 ........... $49 

726  Daou Pessimist Blend, Paso Robles, California-Petite Sirah, Syrah, Zin, Lagrein, Tannat.2016 .......... $52 

705  Revelry Reveler Blend, Columbia Valley, Washington-Cabernet, Cab Franc, Merlot .. 2015 ........... $52 

751  Montepeloso Super Tuscan, Tuscany, Italy-Montepulciano, Cabernet, Sangiovese ......... 2014 ........... $56 

784  Decero The Owl & The Dust Devil, Mendoza, Argentina-Malbec, Cabernet, Tannat .. 2015 ........... $58 

713  Château De Rouanne, Rhone Valley, France- Grenache, Syrah, and Mourvèdre ………… 2018……….$59 

709  Uccelliera Rapace Super Tuscan, Tuscany, Italy-Sangiovese, Cabernet, Merlot ........... 2016 ........... $65 

720  Perrin & Fils Gigondas, Rhone Valley, France-Grenache, Syrah ............................ 2015 ........... $66 

711  Chateau Clos Rene Pomerol, Bordeaux, France-Merlot, Cab Franc, Malbec .............. 2012 ........... $68 

731  Trione Henry’s Blend, Sonoma County, CA-Cab, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cab Franc, Malbec..2015 ........... $68 

760  Chappellet Mountain Cuvee, Napa Valley, California-Cabernet, Merlot, Petit Verdot .. 2016 ........... $69 

707  Chateau Beau-Site Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux, France-Cabernet, Cab Franc, Merlot ... 2014 ........... $69  

715  Riglos Gran Corte Red Blend, Mendoza, Argentina-Cabernet, Malbec, Cab Franc ...... 2012 ........... $75 

721 Lapostolle Le Petit Clos, Apalta Valley, Chili-Cabernet, Carmenere, Merlot & Petit Verdot.2014………$75 

706  Blackbird Arise Red Blend, Napa Valley, California-Merlot, Cab Franc, Cabernet ..... 2014 ........... $79  

725  Torres “Salmos” Red Blend, Priorat, Spain-Cariñena, Garnacha Tinta, Syrah .............. 2014 ........... $85 

718  Chateau Rauzan Segla Margaux, Bordeaux, France-Cabernet, Merlot, Petite Verdot .. 2012 ........... $95 

789  Anderson’s Conn Right Bank Blend, Napa Valley, California-Cab Franc, Merlot .. 2012 ........... $97 

710  Guigal Chateauneuf du Pape, Rhone Valley, France-Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre .... 2012 ........... $98 

723  Arietta Quartet Red Blend, Napa Valley, California-Cabernet, Cab Franc, Merlot ...... 2012 ........... $98 

798  Chateau La Croix du Casse Pomerol, Bordeaux, France-Merlot, Cab Franc........... 2012 ........... $98  

766  Reynolds Persistance, Napa Valley, CA-Cab, Cab Franc, Merlot, Syrah, Petit Verdot  ....... 2015 ........... $99 

752  Dancing Hares Mad Hatter, Napa Valley, California-Cabernet, Cab Franc, Merlot .... 2013 ........... $99 

753  Dancing Hares Mad Hatter, Napa Valley, California-Cabernet, Cab Franc, Merlot .... 2016 ........... $99 

714  Shafer TD-9, Napa Valley, California-Cabernet, Merlot, Malbec ................................. 2017 .......... $115   

722  Flora Springs Trilogy, Napa Valley, California-Cabernet, Merlot, Cab Franc ............. 2013 .......... $118  



 

Blends 
Bin  Vintage Bottle 

724  Ehlers Portrait Red Blend, Napa Valley, California-Cab, Merlot, Pet Verdot, Cab Franc2016 ......... $120  

730  Italics Sixteen Meritage, Napa Valley, California-Cabernet, Merlot, Petit Verdot ......... 2012 .......... $128 

777  Chateau Pas De L’Ane, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, France-Cab Franc, Merlot……..2010……...$135 

765  Blackbird Paramour Blend, Napa Valley, California– Cab Franc, Merlot, Cabernet .... 2013 ............ $198  

712  Kenzo Estate Winery Rindo, Napa Valley, California - Cabernet, Merlot, Cab Franc ... 2010 ............ $198 

733  Araujo Estate Altagracia, Napa Valley, California-Cabernet, Merlot, Petit Verdot ....... 2011 .......... $199 

791  Saxum Broken Stones Cuvee, Paso Robles, California-Syrah, Petite Sirah, Grenache . 2012 .......... $199  

796  Chateau Clos Dubreuil Saint Emillion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France–Merlot, Cab Franc2010 ............ $298 

781  Continuum Red Blend, Napa Valley, California - Cabernet, Cab Franc, Petit Verdot  .... 2011 ............ $310 

782  Continuum Red Blend, Napa Valley, California - Cabernet, Cab Franc, Petit Verdot  .... 2012 ............ $320 

783  Continuum Red Blend, Napa Valley, California - Cabernet, Cab Franc, Petit Verdot  .... 2013 ............ $320 

780  Continuum Red Blend, Napa Valley, California - Cabernet, Cab Franc, Petit Verdot  .... 2014 ............ $325 

740  Joseph Phelps Insignia, Napa Valley, California - Cabernet, Petit Verdot, Malbec ........ 2009 ............ $310  

739  Joseph Phelps Insignia, Napa Valley, California - Cabernet, Petit Verdot, Merlot ......... 2013 ............ $325 

741  Joseph Phelps Insignia, Napa Valley, California - Cabernet, Petit Verdot, Malbec ........ 2014 ............ $325 

754  Opus One Blend, Napa Valley, California – Cab, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Cab Franc, Malbec . 2017 ............ $575 

742  Harlan Estate Meritage, Napa Valley, California - Cabernet, Merlot, Cab Franc ............. 2006 ............ $950 
 

Zinfandel 
885  Botromagno Primitivo, Puglia, Italy .................................................................... 2016 ........... $36 

884  Rock Wall Zinfandel, Contra Costa County, California ..................................... 2015 ........... $39 

876  Seghesio Family Vineyards Zinfandel, Sonoma County, California ................. 2018 ........... $45 

882  Mauritson Zinfandel, Sonoma, California .......................................................... 2016 ........... $48 

890  Turley Juvenile Zinfandel, Napa Valley, California ........................................... 2016 ........... $75 

881  Robert Biale Black Chicken Zinfandel, Napa Valley, California....................... 2017 ........... $89 

894  Turley Dragon Vineyard Zinfandel, Napa Valley, California ............................ 2016 ........... $95 
 

Interesting Reds 
935  Tenuta Sant’ Antonio Scaia Corvina, Veneto, Italy ............................................ 2016 ........... $26 

917  Bodega Garzon Tannat Reserve, Garzon, Uruguay ............................................ 2017 ........... $28 

932  Atance Bobal, Valencia, Spain ............................................................................. 2017 ........... $32 

901  Paul D. Zweigelt, Wagram Austria ...................................................................... 2017 ........... $32 

968  Altos de la Hoya Monastrell, Jumilla Spain ........................................................ 2016 ........... $32 

953  Alessandro Rivetto Dolcetto d’Alba, Piedmont, Italy .......................................... 2016 ........... $32 

905  Warwick Pinotage, Stellenbosch, South Africa ................................................... 2018 ........... $32 

947  Cirelli Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Abruzzo, Italy  ............................................... 2018 ........... $39 

965  Tenuta La Meridiana Barbera d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy ....................................... 2017 ........... $39 

950  Tascante Ghiaia Nera, Sicily, Italy ...................................................................... 2017 ........... $39  

908  Recchia Le Muraie Valpolicella Ripasso, Veneto, Italy ...................................... 2017 ........... $44  

980  Bisceglia Aglianico del Vulture, Basilicata, Italy ................................................ 2015 ........... $52  

954  Numanthia Tinto de Toro, Castilla y León, Spain……………………………...2016………$49  

956 Rodano Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy………………………………………..2017……....$52 

https://www.vivino.com/wine-regions/st-emilion-grand-cru


 
France 

 

White 
Bin                                                                                                                                                                   Vintage Bottle 

Burgundy: 
372  Macon-Villages – Deux Roches - Chardonnay ................................................................. 2017 .............. $32 

366  Beaujolais Blanc – Jean Paul Brun - Chardonnay .............................................................. 2015 .............. $38 

355  Chablis - Lamblin & Fils - Chardonnay ............................................................................... 2018 .............. $46 

358  Pouilly-Fuisse – Domaine Sangouard-Guyot - Chardonnay .......................................... 2016 .............. $52 

353  Rully – Claudie Jobard Montagne La Folie - Chardonnay ................................................ 2017 .............. $59 

363  Montrachet – Domaine Jean Chartron Puligny-Montrachet - Chardonnay .............. 2016 .............. $96 

367  Montrachet - Olivier Leflaive Chassagne-Montrachet - Chardonnay ......................... 2016 .............. $96 

352  Meursault – Domaine Alain Patriarche - Chardonnay ..................................................... 2013 .............. $98 
 

Loire:   

319  Pouilly Fume - Jocelyne Massicot - Sauvignon Blanc ....................................................... 2017 .............. $38 

405  Vouvray – Bernard Fouquet - Chenin Blanc ........................................................................ 2018 .............. $44 

306  Sancerre- Domaine du Saint-Pierre - Sauvignon Blanc ...................................................... 2018 .............. $56 

203  Sancerre Rose- Paul Thomas, Chavignol – Pinot Noir ................................................... 2018 .............. $54 
 

Bordeaux: 
453  Bordeaux Blanc – Chateau Lamothe de Haux- Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon ................... 2017 .............. $34 

Rhone: 
213  Tavel Rose – Chateau de Trinquevel – Grenache, Cinsault, Clairette ............................... 2018 .............. $35 

230  Riesling – Cave de Turkheim - Riesling ............................................................................. 2012 .............. $36 

413  Viognier – Chateau de Campuget 1753 - Viognier ............................................................ 2017 .............. $48  

418  Saint-Joseph – Jean-Louis Chave Circa – Roussanne ...................................................... 2016 .............. $58 

408  Condrieu – Pierre Gaillard – Viognier ................................................................................. 2016 .............. $59 
 

Alsace: 
255  Pinot Gris - Joseph Cattin – Pinot Gris .............................................................................. 2017 .............. $36  
230  Riesling - Cave de Turkheim - Riesling .............................................................................. 2012 .............. $36 

254  Pinot Gris - Domaine Zinck - Pinot Gris ............................................................................ 2016 .............. $39 

130  Cremant - Domaine Pfister Blanc de Blancs – Sparkling blend ........................................ NV ............... $49 

455  Gewurztraminer - Hugel - Gewurztraminer ..................................................................... 2015 .............. $49 

222  Riesling - Grand Cru Frankstein - Riesling ................................................................ 2017 .............. $58 

Provence:  

204  Rose – Domaines Ott Les Domainers - Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah ..................................... 2018 .............. $46 
 



                                                     

Red 

Bin  Vintage Bottle 
 

Bordeaux: 
749  Margaux – Petite Sirene - Cabernet, Merlot ........................................................................ 2015 .............. $36 

707  Saint-Estephe – Chateau Beau-Site – Cabernet, Cab Franc, Merlot ................................ 2014 .............. $69 

711  Pomerol - Chateau Close Rene – Merlot, Cab Franc, Malbec ............................................. 2012 .............. $68  

718  Margaux - Chateau Rauzan Segla - Cabernet, Merlot, Petite Verdot ................................ 2012 .............. $95 

798  Pomerol - Chateau La Croix du Casse - Merlot, Cab Franc .............................................. 2012 .............. $98 

777   St. Emillion - Chateau Pas De L’Ane – Grand Cru – Cab Franc, Merlot………………….2010……………..$135 

796  St. Emillion - Chateau Clos Dubreuil - Premiere Grand Cru - Merlot, Cab Franc ......... 2010 ............. $298 

Burgundy: 
907  Beaujolais-Villages - Domaine de Boissieu - Gamay ..................................................... 2016 .............. $28 

971  Beaujolais –Fleurie- Frederic Montangeron - Gamay ................................................... 2016 .............. $52 

506  Cote Chalonnaise –Clos d’Augustin – Pinot Noir ......................................................... 2016 .............. $48  

515  Mercurey Les Caraby - Domaine Chanzy – Pinot Noir ............................................... 2016 .............. $59 

509  Vosne-Romanee – Domaine Michel Magnien – Pinot Noir ......................................... 2016 .............. $98 

513  Gevrey-Chambertin – Joseph Drouhin - Pinot Noir ..................................................... 2015 .............. $98 

503  Cote de Beaune – Domaine Chanson Bastion – Premier Cru - Pinot Noir .................. 2013 .............. $115 

545  Pommard – Domaine Parent – Premier Grand Cru - Pinot Noir .................................... 2014 ............. $175  

Rhone:  
703  Cotes-du-Rhone- Vignerons du Clair - Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault  ............................... 2019 .............. $32 

704  Vacqueyras - Couroulu Vieilles Vignes - Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre ........................... 2015 .............. $39 

702  Cotes-du-Rhone - JL Chave Mon Coeur - Grenache, Syrah .......................................... 2016 .............. $42 

804  Crozes-Hermitage – Delas - Syrah ................................................................................... 2016 .............. $64 

713  Vinsobres - Château De Rouanne - Grenache, Syrah, and Mourvèdre ……………………………2018……………$59 

720  Gigondas - Perrin & Fils - Grenache, Syrah ......................................................................... 2015 .............. $66 

800  Cote Rotie – Pierre Gaillard – Syrah, Viognier ................................................................... 2015 .............. $95 

710  Chateauneuf-du-Pape - Guigal - Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre ...................................... 2012 .............. $98 

Loire: 
825  Touraine – Domaine Le Rocher des Violettes - Cabernet Franc ..................................... 2016 .............. $49 

826  Saumur-Champigny – Arnaud Lambert -  Cabernet Franc ......................................... 2018 .............. $52 
 

Cahors: 
842  Malbec - Chateau Haut-Monplaisir Tradition - Malbec ................................................ 2014 .............. $32 
 

Languedoc: 
708  Chateau Puech Haut - Blend – Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre ........................................... 2016 .............. $39 



  
 
 

  
Italy 

 

 

White 

Bin  Vintage Bottle 

Trentino: 
137  Brut Rose -Ferrari (half bottle) – Pinot Noir, Chardonnay ...............................………………………NV....……… $26.5  

 

Friuli: 

257  Pinot Grigio - Jermann – Pinot Grigio................................................................................. 2016 .............. $56 

 

Delle Venezie: 

251  Pinot Grigio - Zenato – Pinot Grigio ................................................................................... 2018 .............. $28 

 

Veneto: 

101  Prosecco – Stellina DI Notte - Glera .................................................................................... NV ............... $28 
412  Soave Classico – Inama - Garganega ................................................................................... 2017 .............. $34 

 

Piedmont:  

132  Moscato d’Asti – Marenco Strev – Moscato Bianco ........................................................ 2018 .............. $32 

428  Gavi - Palladino - Cortese ....................................................................................................... 2018 .............. $38 

 

Tuscany: 

447  Vermentino - Aia Vecchia – Vermentino ........................................................................... 2017 .............. $32 

 

 Collio: 
253  Pinot Grigio - Venica Jesera – Pinot Grigio........................................................................ 2018 .............. $38 

 

 



 

Red 

Bin  Vintage Bottle 

Tuscany: 

790  Blend – Piazza del Castello – Sangiovese, Cabernet, Merlot ................................................. 2016  … ......... $32 

909  Chianti Classico – Melini Terrarossa – Sangiovese, Merlot ............................................ 2015 .............. $32 

748  Blend – Guado al Melo Rute Bolgheri – Cabernet, Merlot ................................................. 2015 .............. $46 

956  Chianti Classico – Fattoria Rodáno – Sangiovese and Canaiolo………………………………………………2016………………$52  

751  Super Tuscan – Montepeloso A Quo – Montepulciano, Cabernet, Sangiovese ................ 2014 .............. $56 

943  Vino Nobile Montepulciano - Avignonesi - Sangiovese............................................. 2014 … ......... $59 

709  Super Tuscan - Uccelliera Rapace - Sangiovese, Cabernet, Merlot  .................................. 2014 .............. $65 

918  Brunello di Montalcino - La Gerla - Sangiovese ............................................................ 2013 .............. $88 

939  Brunello di Montalcino – Cassanova di Neri - Sangiovese ......................................... 2014 ............. $135 

Piedmont: 

953  Dolcetto d’Alba – Alessandro Rivetto - Dolcetto ........................................................... 2013 .............. $32 

965  Barbera d’Asti – Tenuta La Meridiana Barbera d’Asti - Barbera  ................................ 2017 .............. $39 

921  Nebbiolo - Vietti Perbacco - Nebbiolo ................................................................................ 2015 .............. $49 

940  Barolo – Vignaioli Elvio Pertinace - Nebbiolo .................................................................... 2013 .............. $69 

919  Barbaresco - Moccagatta Bric Balin - Nebbiolo  ................................................................ 2015 .............. $88 

Veneto: 

935  Corvina - Tenuta Sant’ Antonio Scaia - Corvina .............................................................. 2016 .............. $26 

908  Valpolicella Ripasso – Recchia Le Muraie - Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara  ................ 2017 .............. $44 

952  Amarone della Valpolicella - Righetti - Corvina, Ocellata, Croatina ........................... 2013 .............. $69 

916  Amarone della Valpolicella - Tedeschi - Corvina, Ocellata, Croatina .......................... 2014 .............. $98 

D’Abruzzo: 

947  Montepulciano D’Abruzzo - Cirelli- Montepulciano  ................................................. 2018 .............. $39 

Puglia: 

885  Primitivo – Botromagno - Primitivo .................................................................................... 2016 .............. $36 

Sicily: 

950  Nerello – Tascante Ghiaia - Nero d’ Avola  .......................................................................... 2017 .............. $39 

Basilicata: 

980  Aglianico del Vulture – Bisceglia - Aglianico  ................................................................ 2015 .............. $52 
 

https://buyer.sevenfifty.com/p/J8DN2?version=2254915


 

 
Spain 

White 

 

Rias Baixas: 
414  Albarino – Sentidino ............................................................................................................ 2018 .............. $28 
436  Albarino – Senda Verde ....................................................................................................... 2017 .............. $32 
 

Rueda: 
441  Verdejo - Shaya Arindo  ....................................................................................................... 2015 .............. $27 
 

Txakolina: 
415  Hondurrabi Zuri – Camino Altxerri ............................................................................... 2017 .............. $32 
 

Valdeorras: 
444  Godello - Bodegas Godeval .................................................................................................. 2016 .............. $30 

 

 

Red 

Rioja: 

969  Tempranillo – Riojanas Vina Albina Crianza, - Tempranillo ......................................... 2016 .............. $32 

792  Blend – Vina Herminia Exelsus - Tempranillo, Garnacha .................................................... 2014 .............. $36 

910  Tempranillo - La Rioja Alta Vina Alberdi Rioja Reserva - Tempranillo, Garnacha...... 2012 .............. $45 

970  Tempranillo – Bodegas Faustino Gran Reserva-Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo ........ 2006 .............. $75 

925  Tempranillo - La Rioja Alta Gran Reserva - Tempranillo, Mazuelo ................................ 2005 .............. $88  

 

Toro: 
954  Tinto de Toro – Numanthia Termes – Tinto de Toro ...................................................... 2015 .............. $49 
 

Jumilla: 
968  Monastrell - Altos de la Hoya - Monstrell......................................................................... 2016 .............. $32 

 

 

 



 

                         
Priorat: 
955  Garnacha – Scala Dei Garnatxa - Garnacha ....................................................................... 2017 .............. $38 

750  Blend – Alvaro Palacios – Garnacha, Samso, Cabernet .......................................................... 2016 .............. $39 

725  Blend – Torres ‘Salmos’ – Cariñena, Garnacha Tinta, Syrah ...................................................... 2016 .............. $85 
 

  

Costers del Segre: 
701  Blend - Thomas Cuisine Vilosell- Tempranillo, Syrah, Cabernet ......................................... 2015 .............. $32 
 
 

Calatayud: 
946  Garnacha - Bodegas Atteca Old Vines - Garnacha ........................................................... 2015 .............. $34 
 
 

Aragón: 
945  Garnacha – Xiloca – Garnacha .............................................................................................. 2018 .............. $32 
 
 

Montsant: 
717 Blend - Cellers Can Blau - Carinena, Syrah, Garnacha ............................................................ 2016 .............. $28  
 
 

Valencia: 
932  Bobal – Atance – Bobal, Tempranillo ....................................................................................... 2017 .............. $32  
       
                                        

  

 

 

 

 

  

 
 
 


